10.

11.

12.

Position

Lab Inst Asst-Englsh

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Staff Assistant

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Student Asst 3 Non-|

Other Positions Held Community College District

Substitute Instr Cta

Hourly Counselor

Substitute Instr Cta

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwec - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Gwc - Writing Center

Total Wages

$21,233

$20,173

$14,935

$13,618

$9,924

$6,998

$4,014

$2,672

$1,733

$757

$230

$47



