	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lab Inst Asst-Englsh		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$21,233
2.	Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$20,173
3.	Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$14,935
4.	Staff Assistant	Hourly Counselor	Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$13,618
5.	Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$9,924
6.	Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$6,998
7.	Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$4,014
8.	Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$2,672
9.	Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$1,733
10.	Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$757
11.	Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$230
12.	Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	Gwc - Writing Center	\$47